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	Stay 
	Meal
	Transportation Cost

	7/28/2017 Friday
	Board around noon 
	Flary's Thursday Night
	air port - $35
	aprox $4300

	7/29/2017 Saturday
	Arrive in NRT at 4:00pm
	Stay in Hotel?
	 
	train to hotel $30

	7/30/2017 Sunday
	Speak at a church
	 
	 
	 

	7/31/2017 Monday
	Tokyo Ministry
	 
	 
	 

	8/1/2017 Tuesday
	Tokyo Ministry
	 
	 
	 

	8/2/2017 Wednesday 
	Tokyo Ministry
	 
	 
	 

	8/3/2017 Thursday
	Tokyo Ministry
	 
	 
	 

	8/4/2017 Friday
	Tamagawa's Kid's Camp
	 
	 
	 

	8/5/2017 Saturday
	Tamagawa's Kid's Camp
	 
	 
	 

	8/6/2017 Sunday
	Tamagawa's Kid's Camp

4:30pm HND - 5:45pm SHM
Drive to Shingu 2hr
	 
	 
	 

	8/7/2017 Monday
	Ministry in Shingu
	 
	 
	 

	8/8/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry in Shingu
	 
	 
	 

	8/9/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry in Shingu
	 
	 
	 

	8/10/2017 Thursday
	Ministry in Shingu
	 
	 
	 

	8/11/2017 Friday
	Ministry in Shingu
	 
	 
	 

	8/12/2017 Saturday
	Ministry in Shingu
	 
	 
	 

	8/13/2017 Sunday
	2pm train to Osaka 
	 
	 
	 

	8/14/2017 Monday
	2:05pm KIX -3:30pm NRT
2:25 hr layover NRT (meet Tadashi at NRT)
5:55pm NRT - 4:00pm ORD

Ray Picks up Tadashi at Airport
	 
	 
	 

	8/15/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/16/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/17/2017 Thursday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/18/2017 Friday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/19/2017 Saturday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/20/2017 Sunday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/21/2017 Monday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/22/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/23/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry at Ray's church in chicago 
	 
	 
	 

	8/24/2017 Thursday
	Gary pick's up Tadashi on way back from trip
	 
	 
	 

	8/25/2017 Friday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	8/26/2017 Saturday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	8/27/2017 Sunday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	8/28/2017 Sunday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	8/29/2017 Monday 
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	8/30/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	8/31/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/1/2017 Thursday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/2/2017 Friday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/3/2017 Saturday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/4/2017 Sunday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/5/2017 Monday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/6/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee
	 
	 
	 

	9/7/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry at Gary's church in Mosinee 

Fly from Mosine to Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/8/2017 Thursday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/9/2017 Friday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/10/2017 Saturday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/11/2017 Sunday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/12/2017 Monday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/13/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/14/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/15/2017 Thursday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/16/2017 Friday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/17/2017 Saturday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/18/2017 Sunday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/19/2017 Monday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/20/2017 Tuesday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/21/2017 Wednesday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/22/2017 Thursday
	Ministry at Joe and Felicia's church in Cincinnati
	 
	 
	 

	9/23/2017 Friday
	Tadashi fly's from CVG to NRT
	 
	 
	 



